MUHWCTEPCTBO ®U3VNYECKOW KY/IbTYPbI 1 CMIOPTA
KPACHOOAPCKOIO KPAA
KPACHOOAPCKAA KPAEBAA OBLWLWECTBEHHAA OPTAHN3ALNA

"CNOPTUBHAA ®EAEPALINA MNTABAHNSA"

lMepBeHCcTBO KpacHoaapckoro Kpas no rniaasBaHuio
KponoTkuH, 19 - 22 chespans 2020 roga

AunctaHuma 30
22.02.2020 - 10:40

[JeBoukn, 100m Battepdnsii

Jesyuwikn (13-14 ner)

Pe3ynbTarthl

Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:03.40 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:06.90 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:11.40 / Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:21.00 /

Hopmartus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:32.00

Ouku: FINA 2019

Mecto ®amununs, ms

1. MIBAHOBA Taucus
HWHEHKO [Oapbsa
KAPACHKOKOBA Enusaseta
ACNAHAH Anuca
POAHOBA Kupa

. UYXHO AHrenunHa

DSQ COKOIJIOBA YrnbsiHa

DSQ CALKOBA Apocnasa
DNS TUXEHKO MapuHa

SEGIEANN

rlp

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006

KMC

M
KMC

KomaHga

MO AHnana

MO [MHCcKo p-H

MO Coun

MO TyancuHckuii p-H
MO KpacHogap

MO BbIcenkoBcKuii p-H
MO KaBkasckuii p-H
MO KaBkasckuii p-H
MO [uHCKO p-H

R.T. Pesynstar

1:10.05
1:17.14
1:17.89
1:18.74
1:20.70
1:31.52

Ouku FINA

496
372
361
349
324
222

MBY CLU "BypeBecTHuK"
BACCEWH, 50 meTpos

ONNIEKTPOHHAA CUCTEMA PEFMCTPALUU BPEMEHN

OMEGA ARES 21

r.KponotkuH
yn. XXenesHoaopoxHas, 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Southern Federal District/Krasnodar Territory
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